

<b>P Type Pump</b>		
<b>Item No</b>	<b>Part No</b>	<b>Description</b>
1	011-101	Crankcase 3 Cylinder
1	011-102	Crankcase 4 Cylinder
1	011-103	Crankcase 6 Cylinder
1	011-104	Crankcase 8 Cylinder
2	011-050	O Ring
3	013-027	Filler Plug
4	013-041	Expansion Chamber
5	033-015	Bonded Seal 1"
6	013-139	Washer Selon
7	013-084	Screw M8 x 16
8	013-090	Washer SP. M8
9	013-008	O Ring
10	012-059	Cooler Plate
11	012-079	Oil Cooler Straight
11	012-200	Oil Cooler Finned
14	013-093	Screw M10 x 45
15	013-029	Washer M10
16	013-030	Nut Nyloc M10
17	013-035	Nut Nyloc M8
18	013-067	Screw M8 x 10
19	013-033	Screw M8 x 45
20	013-452	Screw M8 x 55
21	100-345	Bleed Screw
22	013-049	O Ring
23	012-041	Counter Balance
24	012-066	Oil Seal Carrier
25	011-009	Shaft
26	011-053	Key 8, 7, 43
27	011-058	Key 8, 7, 60
28	013-003	Washer
29	013-004	Nut Nyloc M20
30	013-155	Oil Seal
31	013-006	Bearing Locating
32	013-005	Bearing Floating
34	012-009	Bearing Retainer
35	012-005	Eccentric
36	012-007	Main Bearing
37	012-004	Retaining Ring
38	011-015	Con Rod 22mm Pistons
38	011-071	Con Rod 18/20mm Pistons
39	011-014	Gudgeon Pin
40	013-002	Circlip
41	011-216	Valve Nut Brass
41	011-217	Valve Nut Stainless Steel
42	033-013	Bonded Seal 3/8"
43	011-060	Valve Delivery
44	011-116	Valve Nut Brass
44	011-117	Valve Nut Stainless Steel

46	011-048	Valve Inlet
47	012-011	Locknut
48	012-014	Bleed Ring
49	013-145	Adaptor 3/8" x 1/4"
50	013-011	O Ring
51	012-032	Diaphragm
52	012-033	Mandrel
53	011-229	Barrel Stainless Steel
54	012-001	Baffle
55	011-011	Seal Inner Cylinder
56	012-090	Piston 18mm
56	012-091	Piston 20mm
56	012-092	Piston 22mm
57	011-067	Cylinder 18mm
57	011-068	Cylinder 20mm
57	011-069	Cylinder 22mm
58	012-026	Selector Support
59	011-123	Manifold Body 3
59	011-124	Manifold Body 4
59	011-125	Manifold Body 6
59	011-126	Manifold Body 8
60	061-067	Seating Washer
61	011-219	Adaptor for Gauge
62	032-168	Seal Nylon 3/8"
53	012-096	Pressure Gauge 0-6000
63	013-290	Pressure Gauge 0-10,000
64	013-043	Holder for Pressure Disc
66	023-335	Adaptor Pressure Disc
67	013-490	Drain Plug 3/8"
68	013-026	Seal Drain Plug
69	013-430	Screw M8 x 25
70	012-137	Top Hose
71	012-138	Top Hose Air Bleed
72	011-165	Bleed Screw
73	033-012	Bonded Seal 1/4"
74	013-144	Adaptor 1/4" x 1/4"
75	013-232	Screw Hammer Drive
	023-360	Adaptor 1" - 1 1/2" BSP